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OTRAS INICIATIVAS SIMILARES

AerlLingus: https://www.aerlingus.com/travel-information/travelling-with-
children/travelling-with-an-asd-child/

Airport Parking Shop: https://www.airport-parking-shop.co.uk/blog/uk-airports-
need-step-assistance-autism/

Autism Aviators: https://www.autismnovascotia.ca/autism-aviators

Birmingham Airport: https://www.birminghamairport.co.uk/at-the-
airport/terminal-facilities/assisted-travel/

Gatwick Airport: https://www.gatwickairport.com/globalassets/passenger-
services/special-assistance/autism-guide.pdf

Gold Coast Airport: https://www.goldcoastairport.com.au/at-the-
airport/hidden-disabilities

Malta International Airport:

https://www.maltairport.com/passenger/services/autistic-passengers/

Newcastle Airport: https://www.newcastleairport.com/passenger-
assistance/hidden-disabilities/

Nuevo Pudahuel: https://www.nuevopudahuel.cl/aeropuerto-para-todos

Aeropuerto de Venecia: https://www.veneziaairport.it/en/info-and-
assistance/autism.html

Wings for Autism: https://thearcca.org/info-resources/wings-for-autism/
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